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The War of the Wall
By:  Toni Cade Bambara
Previewing Texts
1. Preview the text by looking at the pictures and reading the captions.  What do you predict this story will be about? 




2. Fill out the first two boxes of the K-W- L Chart below.  Now that you’ve previewed the text, write down what you know about the topic in Box #1.  Write down what you want to find out in Box #2.  When you finish reading the story, write what you’ve learned or discovered in Box#3. 
	What I KNOW now
 Box #1
	What I WANT to find out Box #2
	What I LEARNED
Box #3

	1. 

2.

3.

4.

	1.
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3.

4.
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